

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.4875 OF 2017.

{Shivshakti Shikshan Sanstha, Kotha and Anr. **..Vrs..** The State of
Maharashtra and Anr.}

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri R. M. Bhangde, Advocate for the Petitioners.
Shri I. J. Damale, APP for the Respondent No.1/State.
Shri S. A. Marathe, Advocate for the Respondent No.2.

**CORAM : MANISH PITALE AND
VALMIKI SA MENEZES, J.J.**

DATE : 23rd AUGUST, 2022.

1. Not before the Bench of which Manish Pitale, J. is a member.

(VALMIKI SA MENEZES, J.) (MANISH PITALE, J.)

TAMBE